
Date Day

01-01-2021 Friday

02-01-2021 Saturday

03-01-2021 Sunday

04-01-2021 Monday

05-01-2021 Tuesday

06-01-2021 Wednesday

07-01-2021 Thursday KVPY Mock Test - 4 Std. XII 

08-01-2021 Friday KVPY Mock Test - 5 Std. XII

09-01-2021 Saturday

10-01-2021 Sunday

11-01-2021 Monday

12-01-2021 Tuesday National Youth Day

13-01-2021 Wednesday Boghi

14-01-2021 Thursday Pongal

15-01-2021 Friday Thiruvalluvar Day /  National Army Day

16-01-2021 Saturday Uzhavar Thirunal

17-01-2021 Sunday

18-01-2021 Monday

19-01-2021 Tuesday Bridge Course

20-01-2021 Wednesday                Bridge Course  

21-01-2021 Thursday Bridge Course

22-01-2021 Friday Bridge Course / Grammar Capsule Exam

23-01-2021 Saturday Bridge Course

24-01-2021 Sunday National Girl Child Day

25-01-2021 Monday Std. X Portion starts / N ational Tourism Day

26-01-2021 Tuesday

27-01-2021 Wednesday

28-01-2021 Thursday

29-01-2021 Friday

30-01-2021 Saturday

31-01-2021 Sunday KVPY Exam

ACADEMIC CALENDER - 2021 - 2022

JANUARY 2021



Date Day

01-02-2021 Monday

02-02-2021 Tuesday

03-02-2021 Wednesday

04-02-2021 Thursday World Cancer Day

05-02-2021 Friday

06-02-2021 Saturday

07-02-2021 Sunday

08-02-2021 Monday

09-02-2021 Tuesday

10-02-2021 Wednesday

11-02-2021 Thursday

12-02-2021 Friday

13-02-2021 Saturday

14-02-2021 Sunday NTSE Level - II Exams

15-02-2021 Monday

16-02-2021 Tuesday

17-02-2021 Wednesday

18-02-2021 Thursday

19-02-2021 Friday

20-02-2021 Saturday

21-02-2021 Sunday International Mother Language Day

22-02-2021 Monday

23-02-2021 Tuesday

24-02-2021 Wednesday

25-02-2021 Thursday

26-02-2021 Friday

27-02-2021 Saturday Valedictory & Skill Day KG & PP

28-02-2021 Sunday National Science Day

FEBRUARY  - 2021



Date Day

01-03-2021 Monday Pre - Annual Exam Begins

02-03-2021 Tuesday "

03-03-2021 Wednesday "

04-03-2021 Thursday "

05-03-2021 Friday Pre - Annual Exam Ends

06-03-2021 Saturday KET & PET

07-03-2021 Sunday KET & PET

08-03-2021 Monday International Women's Day

09-03-2021 Tuesday

10-03-2021 Wednesday

11-03-2021 Thursday

12-03-2021 Friday Annual Exam Begins

13-03-2021 Saturday "

14-03-2021 Sunday                                                    "

15-03-2021 Monday World Consumer Rights Day     "

16-03-2021 Tuesday "

17-03-2021 Wednesday                                                    "

18-03-2021 Thursday "

19-03-2021 Friday "

20-03-2021 Saturday International Day of Happiness

21-03-2021 Sunday World Forest Day

22-03-2021 Monday World Water Day

23-03-2021 Tuesday World Meterological Day

24-03-2021 Wednesday World TB Day

25-03-2021 Thursday "

26-03-2021 Friday KG to V Results

27-03-2021 Saturday
Std. VI - VIII Results / 

Annual Exam End

28-03-2021 Sunday Holidays

29-03-2021 Monday "

30-03-2021 Tuesday "

31-03-2021 Wednesday
KG Convocation / 

Book Distribution

MARCH   - 2021



Date Day

01-04-2021 Thursday Holidays

02-04-2021 Friday Good Friday / World Autism Day

03-04-2021 Saturday "

04-04-2021 Sunday "

05-04-2021 Monday "

06-04-2021 Tuesday "

07-04-2021 Wednesday NEW SESSION STARTS KG - IX /World Health Day

08-04-2021 Thursday

09-04-2021 Friday

10-04-2021 Saturday Valedictory &  Skill Day Primary & Middle

11-04-2021 Sunday "

12-04-2021 Monday "

13-04-2021 Tuesday Telugu New Year

14-04-2021 Wednesday Tamil New Year

15-04-2021 Thursday "

16-04-2021 Friday "

17-04-2021 Saturday "

18-04-2021 Sunday World Heritage Day

19-04-2021 Monday "

20-04-2021 Tuesday "

21-04-2021 Wednesday Civil Services Day

22-04-2021 Thursday Earth Day

23-04-2021 Friday World Book Day

24-04-2021 Saturday FCE EXAM

25-04-2021 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi

26-04-2021 Monday World Veterinary Day

27-04-2021 Tuesday

28-04-2021 Wednesday

29-04-2021 Thursday

30-04-2021 Friday NEW SESSION ENDS

APRIL 2021



Date Day

01-05-2021 Saturday
SUMMER HOLIDAYS STUDENT LKG - VIII BEGIN /  

International Labour Day

02-05-2021 Sunday

03-05-2021 Monday

04-05-2021 Tuesday

05-05-2021 Wednesday World Asthma Day

06-05-2021 Thursday STAFF HOLIDAYS LKG - VIII

07-05-2021 Friday

08-05-2021 Saturday

09-05-2021 Sunday

10-05-2021 Monday World Migration Bird Day

11-05-2021 Tuesday

12-05-2021 Wednesday

13-05-2021 Thursday

14-05-2021 Friday

15-05-2021 Saturday

16-05-2021 Sunday

17-05-2021 Monday

18-05-2021 Tuesday

19-05-2021 Wednesday

20-05-2021 Thursday

21-05-2021 Friday

22-05-2021 Saturday

23-05-2021 Sunday

24-05-2021 Monday

25-05-2021 Tuesday

26-05-2021 Wednesday OLD & NEW STAFF REPORTING / STAFF ORIENTATION

27-05-2021 Thursday                                                                          "

28-05-2021 Friday BOOK DISTRIBUTION                                                 "

29-05-2021 Saturday                      "

30-05-2021 Sunday

31-05-2021 Monday STAFF DEMO

MAY 2021



Date Day

01-06-2021 Tuesday

02-06-2021 Wednesday

03-06-2021 Thursday

04-06-2021 Friday SCHOOL REOPENS III To IX

05-06-2021 Saturday World Environment Day

06-06-2021 Sunday

07-06-2021 Monday DIAGNOSTIC TEST Std IX

08-06-2021 Tuesday World Ocean Day

09-06-2021 Wednesday

10-06-2021 Thursday
SCHOOL REOPENS - UKG To Std II /                                

International Level Crossing Awareness Day

11-06-2021 Friday

12-06-2021 Saturday DIAGNOSTIC TEST - PRIMARY & MIDDLE

13-06-2021 Sunday

14-06-2021 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS - JKG

15-06-2021 Tuesday

16-06-2021 Wednesday DIAGNOSTIC TEST - Std I & II

17-06-2021 Thursday

18-06-2021 Friday Student Council Election

19-06-2021 Saturday

20-06-2021 Sunday

21-06-2021 Monday INVESTITURE CEREMONY / International Day of YOGA

22-06-2021 Tuesday

23-06-2021 Wednesday

24-06-2021 Thursday

25-06-2021 Friday

26-06-2021 Saturday Month End Holiday

27-06-2021 Sunday

28-06-2021 Monday

29-06-2021 Tuesday

30-06-2021 Wednesday

VKP Public Speaking Contest

JUNE - 2021



01-07-2021 Thursday National Doctor's Day

02-07-2021 Friday

03 July 2021 Saturday

04 July 2021 Sunday

05 July 2021 Monday

06 July 2021 Tuesday

07 July 2021 Wednesday

08 July 2021 Thursday

09 July 2021 Friday

10 July 2021 Saturday

11 July 2021 Sunday World Population Day

12 July 2021 Monday PT-1 BEGINS

13 July 2021 Tuesday "

14 July 2021 Wednesday "

15 July 2021 Thursday "

16 July 2021 Friday PT-1 ENDS

17 July 2021 Saturday Club Activity

18 July 2021 Sunday

19 July 2021 Monday

20 July 2021 Tuesday

21 July 2021 Wednesday Bakrid

22 July 2021 Thursday

23 July 2021 Friday

24 July 2021 Saturday

25 July 2021 Sunday

26 July 2021 Monday

27 July 2021 Tuesday

28 July 2021 Wednesday

29 July 2021 Thursday

30 July 2021 Friday

31 July 2021 Saturday

VKP Debate Contest

JULY- 2021



01-08-2021 Sunday

02-08-2021 Monday

03-08-2021 Tuesday

04-08-2021 Wednesday

05-08-2021 Thursday

06-08-2021 Friday

07-08-2021 Saturday National Handloom Day

08-08-2021 Sunday

09-08-2021 Monday

11-08-2021 Wednesday

12-08-2021 Thursday

13-08-2021 Friday

14-08-2021 Saturday Club Activity

15-08-2021 Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY

16-08-2021 Monday

17-08-2021 Tuesday

18-08-2021 Wednesday

19-08-2021 Thursday

20-08-2021 Friday Muharram

21-08-2021 Saturday

22-08-2021 Sunday

23-08-2021 Monday PT II BEGINS

24-08-2021 Tuesday "

25-08-2021 Wednesday "

26-08-2021 Thursday "

27-08-2021 Friday "

28-08-2021 Saturday PT II ENDS

29-08-2021 Sunday National Sports Day

30-08-2021 Monday KRISHNA JAYANTHI

31-08-2021 Tuesday

AUGUST - 2021

VKP Sloga Contest



01-09-2021 Wednesday

02-09-2021 Thursday

03-09-2021 Friday

04-09-2021 Saturday

05-09-2021 Sunday National Teacher's Day

06-09-2021 Monday

07-09-2021 Tuesday

08-09-2021 Wednesday GRAMMAR CAPSULE -  I /International Literacy Day

09-09-2021 Thursday

10-09-2021 Friday Vinayagar Chathurthi

11-09-2021 Saturday

12-09-2021 Sunday

13-09-2021 Monday

14-09-2021 Tuesday National Hindi Diwas

15-09-2021 Wednesday
MT Portion Completion /                                                                    

International Democracy Day

16-09-2021 Thursday International Day for Preservation of Ozone Layer

17-09-2021 Friday

18-09-2021 Saturday Academic Inspection / Club Activity

19-09-2021 Sunday

20-09-2021 Monday MID TEST REVISION

21-09-2021 Tuesday World Alzeimer's Day              "

22-09-2021 Wednesday "

23-09-2021 Thursday "

24-09-2021 Friday "

25-09-2021 Saturday "

26-09-2021 Sunday "

27-09-2021 Monday World Tourism Day / International Day of Deaf

28-09-2021 Tuesday World Heart Day / World Rabies Day

29-09-2021 Wednesday "

30-09-2021 Thursday "

SEPTEMBER -2021

VKP Handwriting Contest



01-10-2021 Friday MID TEST BEGINS / International Day of Older Persons

02-10-2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi / International Non - Violence Day

03-10-2021 Sunday World Habitat Day

04-10-2021 Monday World Animal Day

05-10-2021 Tuesday "

06-10-2021 Wednesday "

07-10-2021 Thursday "

08-10-2021 Friday Indian Air force Day

09-10-2021 Saturday World Post Day

10-10-2021 Sunday "

11-10-2021 Monday International Day of the Girld Child

12-10-2021 Tuesday "

13-10-2021 Wednesday MID TEST ENDS

14-10-2021 Thursday SARASWATHI POOJA - HOLIDAY

15-10-2021 Friday
VIJAYADASAMI - HOLIDAY / 

Global Hand Washing Day 

16-10-2021 Saturday World Food Day

17-10-2021 Sunday International Day for the Eradication of Poverty

18-10-2021 Monday "

19-10-2021 Tuesday MILAD-U-NABI 

20-10-2021 Wednesday

21-10-2021 Thursday

22-10-2021 Friday

23-10-2021 Saturday Club Activity

24-10-2021 Sunday

25-10-2021 Monday

26-10-2021 Tuesday

27-10-2021 Wednesday

28-10-2021 Thursday

29-10-2021 Friday

30-10-2021 Saturday

31-10-2021 Sunday

OCTOBER  -2021

VKP Speed Math Contest



01-11-2021 Monday

02-11-2021 Tuesday

03-11-2021 Wednesday

04-11-2021 Thursday Diwali / Founder's Day

05-11-2021 Friday

06-11-2021 Saturday

07-11-2021 Sunday

08-11-2021 Monday

09-11-2021 Tuesday

10-11-2021 Wednesday World Science Day

11-11-2021 Thursday

12-11-2021 Friday World Pneumonia Day

13-11-2021 Saturday

14-11-2021 Sunday CHILDREN'S DAY 

15-11-2021 Monday

16-11-2021 Tuesday International Day for Tolerance

17-11-2021 Wednesday

18-11-2021 Thursday

19-11-2021 Friday National Integration Day

20-11-2021 Saturday Club Activity

21-11-2021 Sunday

22-11-2021 Monday

23-11-2021 Tuesday

24-11-2021 Wednesday

25-11-2021 Thursday

26-11-2021 Friday National Constitution Day

27-11-2021 Saturday

28-11-2021 Sunday

29-11-2021 Monday

30-11-2021 Tuesday

NOVEMBER  -2021

VKP Chitravathi Contest



01-12-2021 Wednesday World AIDS Day

02-12-2021 Thursday

03-12-2021 Friday

04-12-2021 Saturday Indian Navy Day

05-12-2021 Sunday

06-12-2021 Monday PT III BEGINS

07-12-2021 Tuesday "

08-12-2021 Wednesday "

09-12-2021 Thursday International Anti Corruption Day

10-12-2021 Friday Human Rights Day

11-12-2021 Saturday "

12-12-2021 Sunday

13-12-2021 Monday

14-12-2021 Tuesday

15-12-2021 Wednesday

16-12-2021 Thursday

17-12-2021 Friday

18-12-2021 Saturday Club Activity

19-12-2021 Sunday

20-12-2021 Monday

21-12-2021 Tuesday

22-12-2021 Wednesday National Mathematics Day

23-12-2021 Thursday

24-12-2021 Friday HOLIDAYS BEGIN / National Consumer Day

25-12-2021 Saturday CHRISTMAS - HOLIDAYS

26-12-2021 Sunday "

27-12-2021 Monday "

28-12-2021 Tuesday "

29-12-2021 Wednesday "

30-12-2021 Thursday "

31-12-2021 Friday "

DECEMBER - 2021



01-01-2022 Saturday New Year

02-01-2022 Sunday

03-01-2022 Monday School Re-opens

04-01-2022 Tuesday

05-01-2022 Wednesday

06-01-2022 Thursday

07-01-2022 Friday

08-01-2022 Saturday Grammar Capsule -  II

09-01-2022 Sunday

10-01-2022 Monday

11-01-2022 Tuesday

12-01-2022 Wednesday National Youth Day

13-01-2022 Thursday BHOGHI

14-01-2022 Friday PONGAL

15-01-2022 Saturday National Army Day  / THIRUVALLUVAR DAY

16-01-2022 Sunday UZHAVAR THIRUNAAL

17-01-2022 Monday

18-01-2022 Tuesday

19-01-2022 Wednesday

20-01-2022 Thursday

21-01-2022 Friday

22-01-2022 Saturday

23-01-2022 Sunday

24-01-2022 Monday National Girl Child Day

25-01-2022 Tuesday National Tourism Day 

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day

27-01-2022 Thursday

28-01-2022 Friday

29-01-2022 Saturday

30-01-2022 Sunday

31-01-2022 Monday PT - IV Begins

JANUARY - 2022



01-02-2022 Tuesday "

02-02-2022 Wednesday "

03-02-2022 Thursday "

04-02-2022 Friday World Cancer Day                     "

05-02-2022 Saturday PT - IV ENDS

06-02-2022 Sunday

07-02-2022 Monday

08-02-2022 Tuesday

09-02-2022 Wednesday

10-02-2022 Thursday

11-02-2022 Friday

12-02-2022 Saturday

13-02-2022 Sunday

14-02-2022 Monday

15-02-2022 Tuesday

16-02-2022 Wednesday

17-02-2022 Thursday

18-02-2022 Friday

19-02-2022 Saturday Club Activity

20-02-2022 Sunday

21-02-2022 Monday International Mother Language Day

22-02-2022 Tuesday

23-02-2022 Wednesday

24-02-2022 Thursday

25-02-2022 Friday Annual Exam Portion Completion

26-02-2022 Saturday

27-02-2022 Sunday

28-02-2022 Monday Academic Inspection / International Science Day

VKP Spell Bee Contest

FEBRUARY  - 2022



01-03-2022 Tuesday Annual Exam  Revision

02-03-2022 Wednesday "

03-03-2022 Thursday "

04-03-2022 Friday "

05-03-2022 Saturday "

06-03-2022 Sunday

07-03-2022 Monday "

08-03-2022 Tuesday International Women's Day      "

09-03-2022 Wednesday                                                    " 

10-03-2022 Thursday "

11-03-2022 Friday "

12-03-2022 Saturday "

13-03-2022 Sunday

14-03-2022 Monday Annual Exam Begins

15-03-2022 Tuesday World Consumer Rights Day

16-03-2022 Wednesday

17-03-2022 Thursday

18-03-2022 Friday

19-03-2022 Saturday

20-03-2022 Sunday

21-03-2022 Monday World Forest Day

22-03-2022 Tuesday World Water Day

23-03-2022 Wednesday Annual Exam Ends

24-03-2022 Thursday

25-03-2022 Friday World TB Day

26-03-2022 Saturday

27-03-2022 Sunday HOLIDAYS

28-03-2022 Monday "

29-03-2022 Tuesday "

30-03-2022 Wednesday "

31-03-2022 Thursday "

MARCH   - 2022



01-04-2022 Friday

02-04-2022 Saturday

03-04-2022 Sunday

04-04-2022 Monday

05-04-2022 Tuesday

06-04-2022 Wednesday

07-04-2022 Thursday

08-04-2022 Friday

09-04-2022 Saturday

10-04-2022 Sunday

11-04-2022 Monday

12-04-2022 Tuesday

13-04-2022 Wednesday

14-04-2022 Thursday

15-04-2022 Friday

16-04-2022 Saturday

17-04-2022 Sunday

18-04-2022 Monday

19-04-2022 Tuesday

20-04-2022 Wednesday

21-04-2022 Thursday

22-04-2022 Friday

23-04-2022 Saturday

24-04-2022 Sunday

25-04-2022 Monday

26-04-2022 Tuesday

27-04-2022 Wednesday

28-04-2022 Thursday

29-04-2022 Friday

30-04-2022 Saturday

APRIL  - 2022


